Township of Ewing
Supplemental Bills per Resolution #15R-27/28
VOUCHER APPROVAL
February 10, 2015

FUND # AMOUNT
10 Current Fund S 7,085.71
10 Current Fund Disbursements -0-
11 State & Federal Grants -0-
14 Federal Asset Forfeiture «0-
15 State Asset Forfeiture -0-
16 Community Fest -0-
17 Talent Show -0-
18 Patriotic Committee -0-
30 Capital -0-
33 Sewer Utility -0-
51 Affordable Housing -0-
71 Dedicated Constructioin -0-
72 Self-Insurance Trust -0-
73 Other Trust -0-
74 Animal Control Trust -0-
78 Recreation Trust -0-
82 Performance & Inspection Escrow -0-
85 Police Off Duty -0-

TOTAL $ 7,085.71



Report Printed 2015-01-23 14:42:11 Township of Ewing
List of Bills
____EP?Sk" Vendor
64020 601 - Timothy Holt
TOTAL

Total to be paid from Fund 10 Current

- (100001) Cash- Commerce Bank

Page 11

Check Total

Current
Description o - _ Payment
PO 91145 CY2015 Clothing Allowance 1,000.00
1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00
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Report Printed 2015-01-29 10:41:46 Township of Ewing

List of Bills - (100001) Cash- Commerce Bank

Current
Check# Vendor Descriptiocn - Payment __Check Total
64022 6498 - New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission PO 81149 Titles for Cars not sold at Auction 87.00 87.00
TOTAL 87.00
Total to be paid from Fund 10 Current 87.00

87.00
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Report Printed 2015-01-30 16:31:21 Townshlp of Ewing
List of Bills - (100001) Cash- Commerce Bank
Current
Cheqkﬁ'_ ..___YEE§PE_ ______ - Description - Payment Check thal
64023 164 - Beverley Dey PO 81326 Rx Reimbursement 41.51 41.51
64024 1501 - Charles Heenan PO 81329 Rx Reimbursement 24.00 24.00
64025 9512 - Christopher Danberry PO 81325 Rx Reimbursement 220.00 220,00
64026 184 - David Schino PO 81338 Rx Reimbursement 414.42 414.42
64027 1161 * Elizabeth Donnelly PO 81327 Rx Reimbursement 95.68 95.68
64028 1259 % Harry Masterson PO 81336 Rx Reimbursement 225.20 225,20
64029 480 « James C. Horan PO 81331 Rx Reimbursement 194.54 194.54
64030 388 = John T. Soss PO 81340 Rx Reimbursement 130.00 130.00
64031 488 = Martin Posluszny PO 81337 Rx Reimbursement 186.53 186.53
64032 1269 % Richard Hunt PO 81332 Rx Reimbursement 547.12 547.12
64033 6551 % Robert J. Schuster PO 81339 Rx Reimbursement 40,22 40.22
64034 6428 * Ronald Chmielewski PO 81323 Rx Reimbursement 107.22 107.22
64035 1192 = Timothy Foley PO 81328 Rx Reimbursement 104.40 104.40
64036 1330 ® Wayne Kemper PO 91333 Rx Reimbursement 120.00 120.00
64037 2647 * William Comiski PO 81324 Rx Reimbursement 77.46 77.46
64038 1260 # William Marchalewicz PO 81335 Rx Reimbursement 362.08 362.08
SR e L e T
TOTAL 2,890.38
Total to be paid from Fund 10 Current 2,890.38
st

2,690.38



Report Printed 2015-02-03 10:07:59 Townshlp of Ewing
List of Bills

Check? Vendor

64039 682 < Anthony Messina

64040 5240 < Charles P. Allen

64041 1177 = David & Barbara Morgan
64042 8150 = Edward J. & Susan DeAngelo
64043 583 =~ Gloria Germain

64044 3900 = Robert Coulton

64045 678 = Ronald Lunetta

64046 4970 = Thomas Balint

TOTAL

Total to be paid from Fund 10 Current

- (100001) Cash- Commerce Bank

Page 1/1

Current
Description Payment Check Total
PO 81359 Rx Reimbursement 141.94 141.94
PO 81361 Rx Reimbursement 183.00 163.00
PO 81360 Rx Reimbursement 10,00 10.00
PO 81356 Rx Reimbursement 254,50 254.50
PO 81362 Rx Reimbursement 11.00 11.00
PO 81364 Rx Reimbursement 186.09 186.09
PO 91357 Rx Reimbursement 265.34 265.34
PO 81363 Rx Reimbursement 11.00 11,00

1,062.87

Ritian i e

1,062.87

o S b e e .

1,062.87



Township of Ewing

List of Bills

Report Printed 2015-02-03 11.04:43

Check# ~ Vendor

64047 8973 - Home Depot Credit Services

TOTAL

Total to be paid from Fund 10 Current

- (100001) Cash- Commerce Bank
Current

Description

PO 81372 CY2015 Supplies for Recreation, Bld

226.36

=

226.36
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Paymant Check Total
226.36 226.36
226.36



Report Printed 2015-02-03 12:42:10

Check#

64048
64049
64050
64051
64052
64053
64054
64055
64056
64057
64058
64059
64060
64061
64062
64063
64064
64065

Total to be paid from Fund 10 Current

464
9490
1501
1177
1161

589
9480

583

8045 -

1119

1641 -

1714

3900
5057 =
6551 :
6428 *
4970 :
2647 :

-

Vendor

Beverley Dey

Catherine Morris

Charles Heenan

David & Barbara Morgan
Elizabeth Donnelly
Frank T. Kownacky

Gerald Jacobs
Gloria Germain
James Gallagher
John Coleman

‘Nancy Buck

Nancy Chewning

"Robert Coulton
.Robert E. Zera
.Robert J. Schuster
Ronald Chmielewski
“Thomas Balint

:William Comiski

TOTAL

Township of Ewing

List of Bills - (100001) Cash- Commerce Bank

Current

Description

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

81379
81378
81377
81388
81376
81387
81389
81386
81384
81390
81374
81383
81385
81380
81381
81382
81373
81375

Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx

Rx
Rx

Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Reimbursement

Payment

BS.
40.
13.
36.
30.
114,
23
35.
14,
25.
19.
14,
38.
88.
14.
102.
33,
33.

00
00
00
00
58
00
45
06
25
35
00
55
15
06
24
00
00
41
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Check Total

85.00
40.00
13.00
36.00
30.58
114.00
23.45
35.06
14.25
25.35
79.00
14.55
38.15
86.06
14.24
102.00
33.00
33.41

819.10



Report Printed 2015-02-03 15:22:13 Townshlp of Ewing

List of Bills - (100001) Cash- Commerce Bank

Check# Vendor

64066 9460 - Chief John Stemler, III

64067 7654 - James P. McManimon
64068 4519 - Ted Forst
TOTAL

Total to be paid from Fund 10 Current

Description

Current

PO 61347 CY2015 Petty Cash
PO 81348 CY2015 Petty Cash
PO 81346 CY2015 Petty Cash

1,000.00

1,000.00

Page 1/1

Payment Sbggk TEEE}

500,00 500,00
400.00 400.00
100,00 100,00
S s Syl T B
1,000.00



